NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

ISIN: NO0010196140
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Price
1.393 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.90% (-0.03)

NO0010196140
NAS

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

1,334 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

1.408 EUR
1.4305 EUR
1.393 EUR
1.42 EUR
1.42121 EUR
1,073
1,524.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594825,257594457,257594135,257595318,257595117,171496992,171496994,172397121,202356119,202356126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010196140&ID_NOTATION=8240493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=425fbe10f662bfae9c0a718e4bd7c2ac0f454a0b9dd9798708086b578af6617e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e93269537b48de22&time=1713580157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1d05a5909ea1591b2b1cebc81a76c9e296e53bc652e323e7557f779e7011803&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95b96d832525c30ca&time=1713580157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dae01175219e38b0e57b1c367b13b896a90194a71e3e3cb0cad674b01f2af81c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ca0eb7dc5b9e36fa&time=1713580157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecfa7e9bb4df72f21da63aad44eed625d5cb9552e4078b151dd37bc2c5069081&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b9773cb2034701c8&time=1713580157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd053884b0a31b4e33914a2e5adedca409e13efc7c4dce8ca0102528702fb3d1&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c110c1f950007208&time=1713580157&tool=RSC

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Details

2024/04/18 15:29:01

Price
1.393 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.90% (-0.03)

ISIN NO0010196140
Symbol NAS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,334 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.408 EUR
High 1.4305 EUR
Low 1.393 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.42 EUR
VWAP 1.42121 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,073
Trading volume 1,524.95
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +96.97% +50.43% -50.31%
Perf (abs.) +0.69 +0.47 -1.41
Beta 0.29 0.34 0.87
Volatility  58.02 51.39 78.07
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
04/18

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

European Trade Reporting 04/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29

1.670 EUR (2024/02/16
0.950 EUR (2024/01/02
1.670 EUR (2024/02/16
0.658 EUR (2023/10/23

Price

Trading

1.409 EUR (31,015
1.451 EUR (25,630
1.230 EUR (29,202

)
)
)
1.015 EUR (20,927)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

1.4165 EUR 0.03
1.3835 EUR 0.00
1.41EUR  0.00
16.555 NOK 0.00

1.393 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8240493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75688332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75727333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8238706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842979

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

16:12 16.495 NOK 0.01

16:47 1.51 USD 0.00

08:10 1.3985 EUR 0.00

21:52 1.4165 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93405689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8234032

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

nurwegianﬂ

Contact Details
NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Oksengyveien 3 - 1330 Fornebu
Telefon: +47-67-59-30-00
Fax: +

E-mail: marketing@norwegian.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Geir Karlsen

Adrian Dunne

Anne-Sissel
Skanvik

Christoffer Sundby

Guro H. Poulsen

Hans-Jorgen
Wibstad

Knut Olav Irgens
Hoeg

Magnus Thome
Maursund

Tore Jenssen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Svein Harald
Jygard

Eric Holm

Ingrid Elvira
Leisner

Katrine
Gundersen

Lars Rahbaek
Boilesen

Sondre Gravir

Torstein Soland

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:marketing@norwegian.com

	NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



